
Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis

1. Schneider Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 90 97 93 280

2. Mossell Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 93 96 91 280

3. Ahrend Marc 57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 84 93 84 261

4. Walter Michael 6004 SLG Hameln e.V. 87 86 82 255

Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis

1. Tietz Michael 49250 SLG Hameln e.V. 97 98 95 290

2. Thomas Douglas 53344 SLG Göttingen e.V. 99 95 94 288

3. Washausen Gerald 29456 SLG Göttingen e.V. 94 96 95 285

4. Bohne Alexander 29741 SLG Hameln e.V. 91 97 95 283

5. Reimann Marcus 64315 SLG Göttingen e.V. 96 88 98 282

6. Ibelings Günter 8079 SLG Harlingerland 92 93 93 278

7. Gerdes Heinz-Bernhard 15794 SLG Harlingerland 94 78 90 262

8. Koslowski Joachim 19812 SLG Hameln e.V. 92 81 84 257

9. Reimann Nicole 65910 SLG Göttingen e.V. 78 77 90 245

10. Gerlach Thomas 65388 SLG Göttingen e.V. 0 0 0 0

Anschlagsart: Liegend

03.06.2023 in Wittloge

Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 1 (SG1)

Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 1 (SG1)
Anschlagsart: Sitzend

03.06.2023 in Wittloge



Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis

1. Mossell Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 91 93 89 273

2. Schneider Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 86 90 87 263

3. Walter Michael 6004 SLG Hameln e.V. 84 90 88 262

4. Ahrend Marc 57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 80 62 62 204

Nr. Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG S1 S2 S3 Ergebnis

1. Bohne Alexander 29741 SLG Hameln e.V. 94 93 91 278

2. Tietz Michael 49250 SLG Hameln e.V. 90 93 93 276

3. Koslowski Joachim 19812 SLG Hameln e.V. 87 93 90 270

4. Reimann Marcus 64315 SLG Göttingen e.V. 93 80 93 266

5. Washausen Gerald 29456 SLG Göttingen e.V. 89 89 87 265

6. Gerdes Heinz-Bernhard 15794 SLG Harlingerland 89 91 84 264

7. Ibelings Günter 8079 SLG Harlingerland 88 87 85 260

8. Reimann Nicole 65910 SLG Göttingen e.V. 84 93 80 257

9. Thomas Douglas 53344 SLG Göttingen e.V. 88 80 81 249

10. Gerlach Thomas 65388 SLG Göttingen e.V. 0 0 0 0

Stand: 04.06.2023 FS

Anschlagsart: Sitzend

03.06.2023 in Wittloge

Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 2 (SG2)
Anschlagsart: Liegend

03.06.2023 in Wittloge

Landesmeisterschaft Standardgewehr 2 (SG2)


